©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
December, 2018 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
LV88551/D
LV88551, LV88552,
LV88553, LV88554
Motor Driver, Single-Phase,
PWM, Full-Wave, BLDC

LV88554JA/R Low RD
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
LV88551JA−AH
LV88552JA−AH
LV88553JA−AH
LV88554JA−AH
SSOP20J
(Pb−Free /
Halogen Free)
2000 /